
SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  06/26/25 INFORMAL LETTING

 
PROJECT NO.   016EEB-452 COUNTY: Pennington Interscetion Modification on 16EB
PCN NO.   i7m8 at Edwards St  

 Engineer's Estimate Tru-Form Construction Complete Concrete
Black Hawk SD Rapid City SD

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 60,550.00 60,550.00
002 Remove Traffic Sign Each 4.00 0.00 40.00 160.00 47.00 188.00
003 Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter Ft  407.00 0.00 14.00 5,698.00 9.70 3,947.90
004 Remove Concrete Pavement SqYd 587.80 0.00 54.00 31,741.20 17.00 9,992.60
005 Remove Concrete Median Pavement SqYd 117.30 0.00 45.00 5,278.50 19.00 2,228.70
006 Water for Granular Material MGal 2.00 0.00 1,200.00 2,400.00 505.00 1,010.00
007 Surface Preparation Mile 0.06 0.00 80,000.00 4,960.00 38,000.00 2,356.00
008 Gravel Cushion Ton 80.00 0.00 55.00 4,400.00 50.00 4,000.00
009 9.5" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement SqYd 519.70 0.00 153.00 79,514.10 146.00 75,876.20
010 4" Barrier Type Colored Median PCC Pavement SqYd 119.90 0.00 135.00 16,186.50 126.00 15,107.40
011 Dowel Bar Each 242.00 0.00 25.00 6,050.00 19.00 4,598.00
012 Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement Each 272.00 0.00 22.00 5,984.00 21.00 5,712.00
013 2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post Ft  43.00 0.00 34.00 1,462.00 44.00 1,892.00
014 Type 2 Object Marker Each 2.00 0.00 40.00 80.00 50.00 100.00
015 Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Intensity SqFt 31.60 0.00 24.00 758.40 31.00 979.60
016 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4" Ft  1084.00 0.00 5.15 5,582.60 6.75 7,317.00
017 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8" Ft  264.00 0.00 11.00 2,904.00 14.00 3,696.00
018 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24" Ft  86.00 0.00 27.00 2,322.00 34.00 2,924.00
019 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow Each 6.00 0.00 363.00 2,178.00 470.00 2,820.00
020 Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4" Ft  1084.00 0.00 0.65 704.60 0.80 867.20
021 Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8" Ft  264.00 0.00 1.25 330.00 1.55 409.20
022 Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24" Ft  86.00 0.00 5.50 473.00 7.00 602.00
023 Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow Each 6.00 0.00 152.00 912.00 200.00 1,200.00
024 Flagging Hour 200.00 0.00 36.03 7,206.00 31.06 6,212.00
025 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 346.00 0.00 3.65 1,262.90 4.75 1,643.50
026 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous LS  1.00 0.00 6,050.00 6,050.00 7,800.00 7,800.00
027 Type 3 Barricade Each 6.00 0.00 31.00 186.00 60.00 360.00
028 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 2.00 0.00 910.00 1,820.00 1,180.00 2,360.00
029 Remove Pavement Marking, 4" or Equivalent Ft  15.00 0.00 4.25 63.75 5.60 84.00
030 Detour and Restriction Signing SqFt 284.70 0.00 12.10 3,444.87 16.00 4,555.20
031 Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign Each 2.00 0.00 2,420.00 4,840.00 3,150.00 6,300.00
032 Type FL69.5 Concrete Curb and Gutter Ft  694.00 0.00 60.00 41,640.00 72.00 49,968.00

   
TOTAL    0.00  266,592.42  287,656.50



SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION
         ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED  06/26/25 INFORMAL LETTING

 
PROJECT NO.   016EEB-452 COUNTY: Pennington Interscetion Modification on 16EB
PCN NO.   i7m8 at Edwards St  

 Quinn Construction   
Rapid City SD   

BID ITEMS UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
001 Mobilization Lump Sum 1.00 32,000.00 32,000.00 0.00 0.00
002 Remove Traffic Sign Each 4.00 33.00 132.00 0.00 0.00
003 Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter Ft  407.00 20.00 8,140.00 0.00 0.00
004 Remove Concrete Pavement SqYd 587.80 50.00 29,390.00 0.00 0.00
005 Remove Concrete Median Pavement SqYd 117.30 35.00 4,105.50 0.00 0.00
006 Water for Granular Material MGal 2.00 600.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.00
007 Surface Preparation Mile 0.06 55,000.00 3,410.00 0.00 0.00
008 Gravel Cushion Ton 80.00 100.00 8,000.00 0.00 0.00
009 9.5" Nonreinforced PCC Pavement SqYd 519.70 178.00 92,506.60 0.00 0.00
010 4" Barrier Type Colored Median PCC Pavement SqYd 119.90 129.00 15,467.10 0.00 0.00
011 Dowel Bar Each 242.00 44.00 10,648.00 0.00 0.00
012 Insert Steel Bar in PCC Pavement Each 272.00 60.00 16,320.00 0.00 0.00
013 2.0"x2.0" Perforated Tube Post Ft  43.00 31.00 1,333.00 0.00 0.00
014 Type 2 Object Marker Each 2.00 36.00 72.00 0.00 0.00
015 Flat Aluminum Sign, Nonremovable Copy Super/Very High Intensity SqFt 31.60 23.00 726.80 0.00 0.00
016 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4" Ft  1084.00 5.00 5,420.00 0.00 0.00
017 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8" Ft  264.00 10.00 2,640.00 0.00 0.00
018 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24" Ft  86.00 25.00 2,150.00 0.00 0.00
019 Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow Each 6.00 330.00 1,980.00 0.00 0.00
020 Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 4" Ft  1084.00 0.55 596.20 0.00 0.00
021 Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 8" Ft  264.00 1.25 330.00 0.00 0.00
022 Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, 24" Ft  86.00 5.00 430.00 0.00 0.00
023 Grooving for Cold Applied Plastic Pavement Marking, Arrow Each 6.00 145.00 870.00 0.00 0.00
024 Flagging Hour 200.00 36.03 7,206.00 0.00 0.00
025 Traffic Control Signs SqFt 346.00 5.00 1,730.00 0.00 0.00
026 Traffic Control, Miscellaneous LS  1.00 5,500.00 5,500.00 0.00 0.00
027 Type 3 Barricade Each 6.00 28.00 168.00 0.00 0.00
028 Type C Advance Warning Arrow Board Each 2.00 900.00 1,800.00 0.00 0.00
029 Remove Pavement Marking, 4" or Equivalent Ft  15.00 4.00 60.00 0.00 0.00
030 Detour and Restriction Signing SqFt 284.70 11.00 3,131.70 0.00 0.00
031 Contractor Furnished Portable Changeable Message Sign Each 2.00 2,200.00 4,400.00 0.00 0.00
032 Type FL69.5 Concrete Curb and Gutter Ft  694.00 97.00 67,318.00 0.00 0.00

   
TOTAL    329,180.90  0.00  0.00


